Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

2.366

394

432

263

120

13

114

48

3.750

Millones ($)
17.545,44
4.256,34
3.145,87
1.551,37
1.466,91

124,45
1.311,25

379,62

29.781,25

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

POR SUCURSAL

17/06/2015



